A I R - P A K ® N x G 2
™ S C B A
N E X T  G E N E R A T I O N  R E S P I R A T O R Y  P R O T E C T I O N
Monroe Corporate Center • P.O. Box 569 • Monroe, NC 28111
Telephone: 800.247.7257 • Facsimile: 704.291.8330
www.scotthealthsafety.com • sh-sale@tycoint.com
H/S 6437 A 3/05 ISO 9001 Registered. All rights reserved.
Kevlar is a registered trademark of E.I. Du Pont de Nemours and Company.
Plexiglas is a registered trademark of Rohm & Haas Company Corporation.
Pyrotone is a registered trademark of Elizabeth Webbing Mills Company, Inc.
NxG2 SCBA NFPA ¤‚‚¤ Compliant Ordering Information
Part Number Description Standard Standard w/Quick w/Quick w/Dual w/Dual w/Dual EBSS w/Dual EBSS
w/Case less Case Connect Connect EBSS EBSS QC Reg QC Reg
and Case less Case and Case less Case and Case less Case
200300-XX 2.2 Air-Pak NxG2 Less Cylinder -01 -02 -03 -04 -05 -06 -07 -08
200301-XX 2.2 Air-Pak NxG2 Less Cyl. w/ Pak-Alert® -01 -02 -03 -04 -05 -06 -07 -08
200302-XX 2.2 Air-Pak NxG2 Less Cyl. w/ SEMS™ -01 -02 -03 -04 -05 -06 -07 -08
200309-XX 4.5 Air-Pak NxG2 Less Cylinder -01 -02 -03 -04 -05 -06 -07 -08
200310-XX 4.5 Air-Pak NxG2 Less Cyl. w/ Pak-Alert -01 -02 -03 -04 -05 -06 -07 -08
200311-XX 4.5 Air-Pak NxG2 Less Cyl. w/ SEMS -01 -02 -03 -04 -05 -06 -07 -08
NxG2 SCBA CBRN Approved Ordering Information
Part Number Description Standard Standard w/Quick w/Quick w/Dual w/Dual w/Dual EBSS w/Dual EBSS
w/Case less Case Connect Connect EBSS EBSS QC Reg QC Reg
and Case less Case and Case less Case and Case less Case
200321-XX 2.2 Air-Pak NxG2 Less Cylinder -01 -02 -03 -04 -05 -06 -07 -08
200322-XX 2.2 Air-Pak NxG2 Less Cyl. w/ Pak-Alert -01 -02 -03 -04 -05 -06 -07 -08
200323-XX 2.2 Air-Pak NxG2 Less Cyl. w/ SEMS -01 -02 -03 -04 -05 -06 -07 -08
200330-XX 4.5 Air-Pak NxG2 Less Cylinder -01 -02 -03 -04 -05 -06 -07 -08
200331-XX 4.5 Air-Pak NxG2 Less Cyl. w/ Pak-Alert -01 -02 -03 -04 -05 -06 -07 -08
200332-XX 4.5 Air-Pak NxG2 Less Cyl. w/ SEMS -01 -02 -03 -04 -05 -06 -07 -08
Above NxG2 configurations include Parachute-Style Clips. For Alligator Clip option, change “0” in extension to “5” (i.e. -01 becomes -51, -02 becomes -52).
Note: Configurations do not include facepiece or cylinder. All case configurations feature a standard hard plastic case.
Above NxG2 CBRN Approved configurations include Parachute-Style Clips. For Alligator Clip option, change “0” in extension to “5” (i.e. -01 becomes -51, -02 becomes -52).
Note: Configurations do not include facepiece or cylinder. All case configurations feature a standard hard plastic case.

Plexiglas is a registered trademark of Rohm & Haas Company Corporation.
Pyrotone is a registered trademark of Elizabeth Webbing Mills Company, Inc.
NxG2 SCBA NFPA ¤‚‚¤ Compliant Ordering Information
Part Number Description Standard Standard w/Quick w/Quick w/Dual w/Dual w/Dual EBSS w/Dual EBSS
w/Case less Case Connect Connect EBSS EBSS QC Reg QC Reg
and Case less Case and Case less Case and Case less Case
200300-XX 2.2 Air-Pak NxG2 Less Cylinder -01 -02 -03 -04 -05 -06 -07 -08
200301-XX 2.2 Air-Pak NxG2 Less Cyl. w/ Pak-Alert® -01 -02 -03 -04 -05 -06 -07 -08
200302-XX 2.2 Air-Pak NxG2 Less Cyl. w/ SEMS™ -01 -02 -03 -04 -05 -06 -07 -08
200309-XX 4.5 Air-Pak NxG2 Less Cylinder -01 -02 -03 -04 -05 -06 -07 -08
200310-XX 4.5 Air-Pak NxG2 Less Cyl. w/ Pak-Alert -01 -02 -03 -04 -05 -06 -07 -08
200311-XX 4.5 Air-Pak NxG2 Less Cyl. w/ SEMS -01 -02 -03 -04 -05 -06 -07 -08
NxG2 SCBA CBRN Approved Ordering Information
Part Number Description Standard Standard w/Quick w/Quick w/Dual w/Dual w/Dual EBSS w/Dual EBSS
w/Case less Case Connect Connect EBSS EBSS QC Reg QC Reg
and Case less Case and Case less Case and Case less Case
200321-XX 2.2 Air-Pak NxG2 Less Cylinder -01 -02 -03 -04 -05 -06 -07 -08
200322-XX 2.2 Air-Pak NxG2 Less Cyl. w/ Pak-Alert -01 -02 -03 -04 -05 -06 -07 -08
200323-XX 2.2 Air-Pak NxG2 Less Cyl. w/ SEMS -01 -02 -03 -04 -05 -06 -07 -08
200330-XX 4.5 Air-Pak NxG2 Less Cylinder -01 -02 -03 -04 -05 -06 -07 -08
200331-XX 4.5 Air-Pak NxG2 Less Cyl. w/ Pak-Alert -01 -02 -03 -04 -05 -06 -07 -08
200332-XX 4.5 Air-Pak NxG2 Less Cyl. w/ SEMS -01 -02 -03 -04 -05 -06 -07 -08
Above NxG2 configurations include Parachute-Style Clips. For Alligator Clip option, change “0” in extension to “5” (i.e. -01 becomes -51, -02 becomes -52).
Note: Configurations do not include facepiece or cylinder. All case configurations feature a standard hard plastic case.
Above NxG2 CBRN Approved configurations include Parachute-Style Clips. For Alligator Clip option, change “0” in extension to “5” (i.e. -01 becomes -51, -02 becomes -52).
Note: Configurations do not include facepiece or cylinder. All case configurations feature a standard hard plastic case.